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QMA 21-22 Feb - 21/02/2026 to 22/02/2026

SAF

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  63   W39 & Under Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 7:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW39Bakes, Jessica _________1

QMA NDW31Wilson, Jodie _________2

Strathpine A NDW39Mitrovic, Angela _________3

Ipswich & Di NDW34Lucero Hansen, Marcia _________4

QMA NDW34Luyten, Nicole _________5

QMA NDW39Pavey, Melinda _________6

QMA NDW37Ryan, Bridget _________7

Event  94   W39 & Under Pole Vault

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 7:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA 1.70mW34O'Dwyer-Mazur, Roisin _________1

QMA 2.50mW37Morris, Nicolai _________2

Event  96   W55+ Pole Vault

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 7:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA 2.10mW58Battersby, Bronwyn _________1

QMA 1.50mW61Lamb, Heather _________2

QMA 1.70mW76Perkins, Wilma _________3

Event  93   M60+ Pole Vault

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 7:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Athletics No 1.30mM80Hawken, Selwyn _________1

QMA 2.30mM68Elliott, Craig _________2

Bundaberg At 1.40mM77Shuter, Vasyl _________3

QMA 2.50mM61Hughes, Michael _________4

Event  73   M59 & Under Weight Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 7:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDM55Allan, David _________1

QMA NDM50Vaneynde, Chris _________2

QMA NDM55Keen, Adrian _________3

QMA NDM56Past, Timothy _________4

QMA NDM56Kolb, Peter _________5

QMA NDM56Doolan, Brian _________6

Event  91   Women Triple Jump

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW34Luyten, Nicole _________1

Strathpine A NDW45Dolan, Corinne _________2

QMA NDW58Battersby, Bronwyn _________3

QMA NDW52Cook, Sheila _________4

QMA NDW59Paterson, Tamara _________5

QMA NDW54Dale, Joy _________6

U.T.S. North NDW54Cimino, Maria _________7

QMA NDW39Pavey, Melinda _________8

QMA NDW41Newington, Dash _________9

QMA NDW73Stanhope, Imogen _________10

Providence A NDW40Carney, Karron _________11

QMA NDW57Jones, Julie _________12

QMA NDW41Ramsden, Rebecca _________13

Event  65   W50-59 Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW58Manson, Andrea _________1

QMA NDW57Jones, Julie _________2

QMA NDW54Dale, Joy _________3

QMA NDW57Hilton, Leanne _________4

Ipswich & Di NDW52White, Kerryn _________5

QMA NDW52Eilola, Tina _________6

QMA NDW55Mackie, Althea _________7

QMA NDW54Higgins, Kylie _________8

QMA NDW54Nelson, Lee-Anne _________9

U.T.S. North NDW54Cimino, Maria _________10

QMA NDW58Battersby, Bronwyn _________11

QMA NDW56Cook, Barb _________12

Event  92   M59 & Under Pole Vault

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:15 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA 3.10mM52Barraclough, Anthony _________1

QMA 4.05mM58Arbuthnot, Howard _________2

Bundaberg At NHM42Laws, Paul _________3

QMA 1.70mM52Macmillan, Nick _________4

QMA 3.30mM51Chung, Sen _________5

QMA 3.20mM50McKean, David _________6

QMA 2.80mM41Ramsay, Isaac _________7

QMA 2.40mM53Amato, Damian _________8
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QMA 21-22 Feb - 21/02/2026 to 22/02/2026

SAF

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  95   W40-54 Pole Vault

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:15 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA 3.76mW41Newington, Dash _________1

QMA 2.40mW43Simmons, Madeleine _________2

QMA 1.70mW43Ione, Shannon _________3

Event  80   W60+ Weight Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 10:10 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW73Stanhope, Imogen _________1

QMA NDW62Duncan, Lesley _________2

QMA NDW75Kopittke, Rosemary Ann _________3

Bundaberg At NDW68Drury, Maria _________4

QMA NDW61Lamb, Heather _________5

QMA NDW65McClintock, Karel _________6

QMA NDW69Quinn, Denise _________7

Event  62   M70+ Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 10:10 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDM74Haggith, David _________1

QMA NDM90Quinlivan, Laurence _________2

QMA NDM73Musters, John _________3

QMA NDM72Circosta, Paul _________4

Bundaberg At NDM77Shuter, Vasyl _________5

QMA NDM84Quarterman, Guy _________6

Athletics No NDM80Hawken, Selwyn _________7

QMA NDM85Lakin, Alf _________8

QMA NDM75Richardson, Ray _________9

QMA NDM70Joni, Lajos _________10

QMA NDM78Patterson, Robert _________11

Bundaberg At NDM70Metcalf, Michael _________12

QMA NDM72O'Connor, Bruce _________13

Event  61   M55-69 Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 11:20 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDM56Doolan, Brian _________1

QMA NDM63Milne, John _________2

QMA NDM58Bryant, Darryn _________3

QMA NDM55Keen, Adrian _________4

QMA NDM68Elliott, Craig _________5

QMA NDM65Jenkins, Peter _________6

QMA NDM64Dawe, Mick _________7

QMA NDM56Kolb, Peter _________8

QMA NDM61Hughes, Michael _________9

QMA NDM63Dimou, Manuel _________10

QMA NDM68Lock, Phil _________11

QMA NDM56Past, Timothy _________12

Event  79   W45-59 Weight Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 11:20 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW56Cook, Barb _________1

QMA NDW52Eilola, Tina _________2

QMA NDW57Jones, Julie _________3

QMA NDW58Manson, Andrea _________4

QMA NDW57Hilton, Leanne _________5

QMA NDW55Mackie, Althea _________6

QMA NDW54Higgins, Kylie _________7

U.T.S. North NDW54Cimino, Maria _________8

Event  90   Men Triple Jump

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 12:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bundaberg At NDM77Shuter, Vasyl _________1

QMA NDM38Roselli, Ryan _________2

QMA NDM61Hughes, Michael _________3

Athletics No NDM80Hawken, Selwyn _________4

QMA NDM41Ramsay, Isaac _________5

QMA NDM40Finegan, Gary _________6

Ipswich & Di NDM43Smith, Kyle _________7

QMA NDM68Lock, Phil _________8

QMA NDM59Plimmer, Rod _________9

QMA NDM54Edhouse, Andrew _________10

QMA NDM47Herd, Chris _________11

QMA NDM72O'Connor, Bruce _________12

Event  66   W60+ Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 12:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW61Lamb, Heather _________1

QMA NDW65McClintock, Karel _________2

QMA NDW73Stanhope, Imogen _________3

QMA NDW69Quinn, Denise _________4

Providence A NDW65Carney, Sawian _________5

Bundaberg At NDW68Drury, Maria _________6

QMA NDW62Duncan, Lesley _________7

QMA NDW75Kopittke, Rosemary Ann _________8
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QMA 21-22 Feb - 21/02/2026 to 22/02/2026

SAF

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  78   W44 & Under Weight Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 12:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ipswich & Di NDW41Kertesz, Deanne _________1

QMA NDW37Kirwin, Roslyn _________2

QMA NDW44Elliott, Kieren _________3

QMA NDW39Bakes, Jessica _________4

QMA NDW44Stott, Emma _________5

QMA NDW41Newington, Dash _________6

Mackay Athle NDW44Hoare, Cathryn _________7

QMA NDW42McLean, Kathleen _________8

Providence A NDW42Ramsden, Miranda _________9

Ipswich & Di NDW34Lucero Hansen, Marcia _________10

QMA NDW40Muller, Lauren _________11

QMA NDW34Luyten, Nicole _________12

QMA NDW31Wilson, Jodie _________13

QMA NDW37Ryan, Bridget _________14

Event  64   W40-49 Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 1:40 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDW46Schroeder, Sarah _________1

Providence A NDW42Ramsden, Miranda _________2

QMA NDW42McLean, Kathleen _________3

QMA NDW40Muller, Lauren _________4

QMA NDW45McNaughton, Rachel _________5

QMA NDW45Hollis, Tracey _________6

QMA NDW44Elliott, Kieren _________7

Ipswich & Di NDW41Kertesz, Deanne _________8

QMA NDW44Stott, Emma _________9

Providence A NDW40Carney, Karron _________10

Mulgrave Ath NDW45Percy, Melissa _________11

Strathpine A NDW45Dolan, Corinne _________12

QMA NDW41Newington, Dash _________13

QMA NDW46Geiger, Peta _________14

Mackay Athle NDW44Hoare, Cathryn _________15

Event  60   M54 & Under Discus Throw

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 1:40 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
QMA NDM35Black, Jeremy _________1

Strathpine A NDM42Van Zyl, Werner _________2

QMA NDM52Pittman, Geoffrey _________3

QMA NDM52Barraclough, Anthony _________4

QMA NDM38Cranney, Ben _________5

Providence A NDM47Wyatt, David _________6

QMA NDM46Galuvao, Conrad _________7

QMA NDM41Kirwan, Adam _________8

QMA NDM50Vaneynde, Chris _________9

Qld Masters NDM36Rotbauer, Hans _________10


